21-2873 David Schied v. U-Haul International, Inc., et al "Mandate Issued" (5:21-cv-05035-LLP)

From: ca08ml_cmecf_Notify@ca8.uscourts.gov (ca08ml_cmecf_notify@ca8.uscourts.gov)

To: deschied@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, November 3, 2021, 07:19 AM MDT

NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.

Eighth Circuit Court of Appeals

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was filed on 11/03/2021

Case Name: David Schied v. U-Haul International, Inc., et al

Case Number: 21-2873

Document(s): Document(s)

Docket Text:

MANDATE ISSUED. [5093538] [21-2873] (CRJ)

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Honorable Lawrence L. Piersol, U.S. District Judge: Larry Piersol@sdd.uscourts.gov

Mr. David Schied: deschied@yahoo.com

Mr. Matthew W. Thelen, Clerk of Court (Dist): coadocs@sdd.uscourts.gov

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document Description: Mandate

 $\textbf{Original Filename:} \ / \texttt{opt/ACECF/live/forms/CliffordRJackson_212873_5093538_MandatelssuedForms_386.pdf}$

Electronic Document Stamp:

[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1105112566 [Date=11/03/2021] [FileNumber=5093538-0]

[a5b3ac123b37dea15a88f91391af3d29b10c7ff8b5c7f92845e8b4b2a74e015b7f91da3ecbbe4a229577b57b21d0c4846a c688c7ac29475a6a4da116914ee818]]

Recipients:

- Honorable Lawrence L. Piersol, U.S. District Judge
- Mr. David Schied
- Mr. Matthew W. Thelen, Clerk of Court (Dist)